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
ironing boards, coolers, china closets, every room

| large and sunny, beautiful lobby ; noth!n‘ like

these apartments in city; walking distance. The
LE NARP APTS., Pipe st. between Jones and
Leavenworth.

R ‘luyp -1 white Orpington cockerel and
pullets, 10 months old; Owen farm strain.
20 35th av

GAME fowls, both old and young, 1333 Parker
st.. Berkeley

DOGS, CATS, PETS, ETC.

+LISH ) l LLDOG for sale; good companion;
re wir cheay S. ¥. DOG HOSPITAL,

ist a Tel. Pac. 636.

pedigreed, tri-colored collie pups.
\l rose.

HH!I\'E.\. HARNESS \\D “ \(-0\5
_k,u{v‘\u EL:\»lQS (v" C@

1 Saddles. Large
] \lh : M. 2975.

r sale, cheap;
countiry use,

! Misslon st.,8.F.

1530 Golden Gate av,

bulldog: 4 months;

t. Bernard [u[h (nu.on"LLreos 2485 |

jes at wholesale. |

DATE STABLES to rent; 6 stalls; con- |

RIVERSIDE APTS.

In heart of amusement and business districts.
San Francisco’s handsomest, neatest and most
convenient 2 and 3 room spariment house; extra
large, light halls; fast elevator service; sanitary
bathrooms. prlvute balls; commodious dressing
rooms; hest of service. 50 Golden Gate av., half
block off Market st. References.

A—CARMELITA APTS. 15th and Valencia sts.,
8 blocks from Market st. -Modern sunny, 2-8-4
room apts.; 2 rms. from $22.50, rms.
up, 4 rms, $37.50 up; including stelm heat, hot

water, electric ligh:, auto elevator; tel. connee-
tions; all large outside rooms; priv. baths, priv,
halls. Valencla cars from ferry; tel, Park 2314,

MONTENERO APARTMENTS,
SW. COR. BRODERICK and GREEN STS.
Three and four room apartments, just com-
pleted; steam heat, hot water, hardwood floors,
wall beds, gas ranges, linoleum in kitchen and
bath; Jjanitor serviee; 1 block from Union st.
car. Rents reasonable.
SHAINWALD, BUCKRBEE & CO..

27 MONTGOMERY ST. TEL. DOUG. 47. :

NORTHERN APTS.

bet. Mason and Taylor—Completely
3-4 rm. apts., finest in the city; steam
> ,‘.vmr\r service: just opened.

AAA—THE GLADSTONE APTS., 7068 Polk st.
cor. Eddy—Sunny hskpg. apts.: 1 room, $15 per
mo.; 2 rms., $27 per wo.: 3 rms., $33; electric
light. hot bath. Phone Franklin 2048.

and surrey. HIGH
iy st.

ROOMS TO LET
FURNISHED AND UNFURNISHED _

A.l‘bl'} roow, private
no Ssign,

Kearoy—Furnished

1507—S8unny, furpished rooms;
ng water; quiet home; $2.50 up.

AY »t : ; N1 1 nt

bay window room;
b

water,

SIX room apartment; new; modern:

" 1
single |

| AA—COLUMBIA APARTMENTS, cor. Ellis and
! Polk sts.; strictly modern: unfurnished famlily |

apartments: references required.
3

AA—LUCERNE APTS., .l,h Sutter near Joopes—
Elegant sunny apts., mr'pltle service, 2, 3, 4,
5 rooms, furn. or unfur. Phone Frank. 7886.

NOE st., 344 Three rooms and bath: must be
seen to be appreciated: rent reasonable.

city steam. MONTEREY APT

YERBA BUENA APTS,, 1114 Sutter—2.3 rooms,
bath; furn. complete: hotel service; references.

ST. HILAIRE, Laguna bet. Post and Geary—1,
2. 8. 4 rm. furnished apts..3 rms., $17 and up.

EUREKA APTS., Mkt, and 17th sts.—Beautifal
3 and 4 r. apts.; phone, janitor service; suony.

Gates Hotel apts., Fillmore, cor. Geary--Strictly
wod,; 2 rms., $235, sin. rm., priv, bath. §15 up.

CATHERINE APTS., 1589 Sacramento—Furn.,
with or withont buffet kitchen: rent reas.

Sunny, front room,
; private family; $7 mo.

with or withou

ms; hot bath;

rge, sunuy, front rooms with

, in mice family; near 3 car

cold water; $2.50 up.

"rml,, newly furn.; also single

rent §9 per month.

ished, sunny, |

. $15 and $12, !

| NICELY tmm:hml 3 room apartment for rent or

., 1048 LARKIN st. cor. Sutter— Ln:gol
gle 0

bet. Clay and Washington— | _

1334A—Nice front room, fur-‘

| LAUGHTON apts., 272 9th st.—New, modern and

sunny; 2 rooms; rents $12 to $20 per month.

k| 2 ROOM furnished apartment until August 1.

955 Pine st.. apt.

HOTEL OCTAVIA-—Eiegant fur. sunny,rms.; all
conveniences; $2 wk. up; transient. 539 Octavia

, B70 O’Farrell st.—Hot and cold wa-
: $2 wk. up. 50¢ dl,v: housckeening allowed.
e ey

~———

SACRAMENTO, 3848, nr. Maple—Very artistle
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
cantile Bnnt. price $850; street work done.
Box 538, Call office.

$7,500—Presidio Heights, mincun
:utt- 1;1:-:‘ hou:le. 8 r. and lot zu:m.c
eet; ionable lnl‘hboﬂwul
a tf:”et.“ estate. F, muma. !sa
utter s

u,soo—rm st. on the Panhandle, north side
of the st.; fine subcottage, 7 r. b.: gar-
age; m zs:no feet; mo of $3,000 can

urmuy. !'. B. s't'rﬁmn. 128 Sutter

¥7,000_Valencia_und 224 sts. vie. north comer
m"i"-’- treet. Clintage’ %'m
feet. 53 mnmus.' 155 Sutter st. .

4120-4140 m -t. nr. Cutn $750 down.
ms-nv 10th av. between M and N sts.
W. F. ALVATER & CO., 2565 Mission st. nr. m

NO MONEY REQUIRED TO BUILD it you're
A “zﬂl’b:."a"'"‘!‘- We
ym.m u-&.mm.mnhx

@M.ANID LANDS

GLENN €O., Cnl.. Improved and Unimproved;
Governm tion District; Soll Adapt-
Md ts, Nuts, Alhlll. ete.

-627 Monadnock Bnikliu. Sas Fr:

LARGE Jots or tracts of half acre or more, best
of fruit and able lands: easy terms; free
booklets. H. R, ROBINSON, general agent
lands of Meek estate, Hayward. Cal.

BEAUTIFUL scenic building lots; also small
ken ranch; good house; fruit trees; city

lpd v,nr Stoekto-'

S L

w-. vnl take
ment. R. A‘!THO

I;ANTA OI.AI.AV
M_E"?"i'i

$2.000—Best buy In Sonoma county;
Mtkn uu:h Santa Rosa; new 4 room
t trees. ds‘O'\OMA

nxbnxc HEBARD

bearing frult

umm rmfnmo Co.. 518

25 ACRES, nearly all plow hnd
house; ’

from
" & DAVID, lnlm
FOR n}o—-m acres of u.nba land, patented,

nd adjoins; be one mile mm"n
for m bhunting; oller want-
525 Myrtle av.

PEDs
10 ACRES$13 A MONTH
aS e gt s bt i b

1673 Market st., San Francisco.
, 3 mm Iot BOXIM.

m’b-cm

water; east of Catholic church, Hayward; easy

terms, ‘See N. N, CRAJG, owner. on Bnmi»s

RICHMOND REAL ESTATE

1 HAV! two corner lots in the Herman tuc:,
elm to 14th st. car line, Inner Harbor p-
: 1 will sacrifice for cash. Box 6451, Call

, Oskland.

LOTS in Marine View terrace, §150; best close-in
- in Richmond. WENHAM & PAUL,
1444 San Pablo av., Oakland.

RICHMOND, Contra Costa county; 13 lots in
beart of city; great bargain for cash. Inquire
box 263. Call ofice.

. $5 mo.; central Pullman. Owner.
hox M Ccall ofan Oakland.

TORRANCE
'S MODEEN INDUSTRIAL CITY,
CALIFORNIA'S MO Jhwus

Los Annl- uw its harbor. For um-

tween
business opportunities, real
mation relative to e e

in ents
'x'?nti nmmun. 1081-87 Phelan building.
Phone Sutter

4 4209,
CONTRA COSTA REAL Bﬂi’l‘l

LOTS FUR SUMMER HOMES Permanent home
;.(w o in Redwood canyon, right on the
:m rallw g 1100 and up on

casy paments; m’ for map. GFORGE
N, 142224 Broadway, Syndicats bulld-

Continued on Next Page




